Contract Name:

2015

ANNUAL HORIZONTAL SAWCUTTING OF CONCRETE
SIDEWALK AND INCIDENTAL WORK (DISTRICT 10) -

Change Order Description:

SPLIT BLOCK at 1000 E JOHNSON STREET

Contractor:
MADISON COMMERCIAL LANDSCAPES

Change Order No.

Contract No.
Project/MUNIS No.
Change Order Project No.

Date

7/14/2015

CO1

7366
53W1828/10158
53W0740/10299

Account Numbers for this Change Order:

10299-402-170

1871 HWY MM

FITCHBURG WI 53575

. You are authorized and directed to make the following changes in this contract: *Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price
Item No. Description Est. Qty | Unit Unit Price N/B* Total
INSTALL SPLIT BLOCK WALL 1.00 LS 7,200.00 (N) 7,200.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
. 0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order 7,200.00
The Original Contract Total 91,000.00
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 98,200.00
This Contract is a: Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date November 30, 2015
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order 0
Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order November 30, 2015
Contractor's Axceptance é ) &
By / . b/t 4 o
. = pa— d
Title \\ NO Qe Mfrw/*\»f R
Date TE ) ~2e ST
City's Approval (see reverse side for instructions) Date
Construction Inspector : ;
Construction Supervisor Fewdda, Z /4//—}4,7%% ~7/ 3, 724
Engineer ~N—" N U ]
Board of Public Works (=L ¢ <—% el —— /22 1 §
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker 7 LIS ad
Mike Dailey 7 [20] 2015 7046
Chase O'Brien T-22-1S ChHA




